MANAGEMENT PRESENTATION V237230 [€7511N0,

September 2010



Disclaimer

IMPORTANT: YOU MUST READ THE FOLLOWING BEFORE CONTINUING. THE FOLLOWING APPLIES TO THE COMPANY PRESENTATION (THE “COMPANY PRESENTATION”) FOLLOWING THIS IMPORTANT NOTICE, AND YOU ARE THEREFORE ADVISED TO READ THIS IMPORTANT NOTICE CAREFULLY BEFORE READING, ACCESSING OR MAKING ANY OTHER USE
OF THE COMPANY PRESENTATION. IN ACCESSING THE COMPANY PRESENTATION, YOU AGREE TO BE BOUND BY THE FOLLOWING TERMS AND CONDITIONS, INCLUDING ANY MODIFICATIONS TO THEM ANY TIME THAT YOU RECEIVE ANY INFORMATION FROM US AS A RESULT OF SUCH ACCESS.

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS COMPANY PRESENTATION HAS BEEN PREPARED BY AVANGARDCO INVESTMENTS PUBLIC LIMITED (“AVANGARD” OR THE “COMPANY”).

THIS COMPANY PRESENTATION IS A PRELIMINARY SUMMARY DOCUMENT PRESENTING INFORMATION ON THE COMPANY TO ANALYSTS IN ORDER FOR THEM TO OBTAIN A GENERAL UNDERSTANDING OF THE BUSINESS OF THE COMPANY AND ITS OUTLOOK, AND TO MAKE THEIR OWN INDEPENDENT ASSESSMENT OF THE TRANSACTION REFERRED TO
IN THIS DOCUMENT (THE “TRANSACTION”).

THIS COMPANY PRESENTATION (1) IS NOT INTENDED TO FORM THE BASIS FOR ANY INVESTMENT DECISIONS AND (I1) DOES NOT PURPORT TO CONTAIN ALL THE INFORMATION THAT MAY BE NECESSARY OR DESIRABLE TO FULLY AND ACCURATELY EVALUATE THIS TRANSACTION AND (ll1) IS NOT TO BE CONSIDERED AS A RECOMMENDATION BY , THE
COMPANY OR CLOSED JOINT-STOCK COMPANY “INVESTMENT COMPANY “TROIKA DIALOG” (“TROIKA”) THAT ANY PERSON (INCLUDING A RECIPIENT OF THIS COMPANY PRESENTATION) PARTICIPATE IN THIS TRANSACTION. TROIKA HAS NOT INDEPENDENTLY VERIFIED ANY INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN AND DO NOT UNDERTAKE ANY
OBLIGATION TO DO SO. WHILST ACCESSING THE TRANSACTION, RECIPIENTS OF THIS COMPANY PRESENTATION MUST RELY ON THEIR OWN EXAMINATION OF THE COMPANY, ITS SHARES, THE TERMS OF THE PARTICULAR TRANSACTION AND OF THE RISKS GENERALLY ASSOCIATED WITH THE MAKING OF AN INVESTMENT IN UKRAINE.

THIS COMPANY PRESENTATION DOES NOT CONSTITUTE OR FORM A PART OF, AND SHOULD NOT BE CONSTRUED AS, (A) AN ADVERTISEMENT OF ANY SECURITIES OF THE COMPANY, OR AN OFFER, OR AN INVITATION (INCLUDING AN INVITATION TO MAKE AN OFFER) BY OR ON BEHALF OF THE COMPANY OR TROIKA TO SUBSCRIBE FOR, OR TO
PURCHASE, ANY SECURITIES OF THE COMPANY OR AN ADVERTISEMENT FOR SECURITIES IN UKRAINE OR (B) ANY PROMISE OR REPRESENTATION THAT ANY SUCH OFFER OR INVITATION WILL BE MADE AND SHALL NOT FORM THE BASIS OF, NOR MAY IT ACCOMPANY, NOR FORM PART OF, ANY CONTRACT TO ACQUIRE ANY SECURITIES OF THE COMPANY
IN UKRAINE OR IN ANY OTHER JURISDICTION.

THIS DOCUMENT DOES NOT CONTAIN OR CONSTITUTE AN OFFER OF, OR THE SOLICITATION OF AN OFFER TO BUY OR SUBSCRIBE FOR, SECURITIES TO ANY PERSON IN AUSTRALIA, CANADA, JAPAN,, UKRAINE OR THE UNITED STATES OR IN ANY JURISDICTION TO WHOM OR IN WHICH SUCH OFFER OR SOLICITATION IS UNLAWFUL. THE SECURITIES
REFERRED TO HEREIN MAY NOT BE OFFERED OR SOLD IN THE UNITED STATES ABSENT REGISTRATION UNDER THE US SECURITIES ACT OF 1933, AS AMENDED (THE “SECURITIES ACT”) OR ANOTHER EXEMPTION FROM, OR IN A TRANSACTION NOT SUBJECT TO, THE REGISTRATION REQUIREMENTS OF THE SECURITIES ACT. SUBJECT TO CERTAIN
EXCEPTIONS, THE SECURITIES REFERRED TO HEREIN MAY NOT BE OFFERED OR SOLD IN AUSTRALIA, CANADA, JAPAN, OR UKRAINE OR TO, OR FOR THE ACCOUNT OR BENEFIT OF, ANY NATIONAL, RESIDENT OR CITIZEN OF AUSTRALIA, CANADA, JAPAN, OR UKRAINE. THE OFFER AND SALE OF THE SECURITIES REFERRED TO HEREIN HAS NOT BEEN AND
WILL NOT BE REGISTERED UNDER THE SECURITIES ACT OR UNDER THE APPLICABLE SECURITIES LAWS OF AUSTRALIA, CANADA, JAPAN, OR UKRAINE. THERE WILL BE NO PUBLIC OFFER OF THE SECURITIES IN THE UNITED STATES.

THIS COMPANY PRESENTATION IS ONLY ADDRESSED TO AND DIRECTED AT PERSONS IN MEMBER STATES OF THE EUROPEAN ECONOMIC AREA WHO ARE “QUALIFIED INVESTORS” WITHIN THE MEANING OF ARTICLE 2(1)(E) OF THE PROSPECTUS DIRECTIVE (DIRECTIVE 2003/71/EC) (“QUALIFIED INVESTORS”). IN ADDITION, IN THE UNITED KINGDOM,
THIS COMPANY PRESENTATION IS BEING DISTRIBUTED ONLY TO, AND IS DIRECTED ONLY AT (1) INVESTMENT PROFESSIONALS WITHIN THE MEANING SET OUT IN ARTICLE 19(5) OF THE FINANCIAL SERVICES AND MARKETS ACT 2000 (FINANCIAL PROMOTION) ORDER 2005, AS AMENDED (THE “ORDER”) AND QUALIFIED INVESTORS FALLING WITHIN
ARTICLE 49(2)(A) TO (D) OF THE ORDER, AND (Il) PERSONS TO WHOM IT MAY OTHERWISE LAWFULLY BE COMMUNICATED (ALL SUCH PERSONS TOGETHER BEING REFERRED TO AS “RELEVANT PERSONS”). THIS COMPANY PRESENTATION MUST NOT BE ACTED ON OR RELIED ON (1) IN THE UNITED KINGDOM, BY PERSONS WHO ARE NOT RELEVANT
PERSONS, AND (I1) IN ANY MEMBER STATE OF THE EUROPEAN ECONOMIC AREA OTHER THAN THE UNITED KINGDOM, BY PERSONS WHO ARE NOT QUALIFIED INVESTORS. ANY INVESTMENT OR INVESTMENT ACTIVITY TO WHICH THIS COMPANY PRESENTATION RELATES IS AVAILABLE ONLY TO (I) IN THE UNITED KINGDOM, RELEVANT PERSONS, AND (I1)
IN ANY MEMBER STATE OF THE EUROPEAN ECONOMIC AREA OTHER THAN THE UNITED KINGDOM, QUALIFIED INVESTORS, AND WILL BE ENGAGED IN ONLY WITH SUCH PERSONS.

THIS COMPANY PRESENTATION MAY NOT BE USED IN ANY JURISDICTION WHERE SUCH USE IS NOT AUTHORISED OR IS UNLAWFUL. THE DISTRIBUTION OF THIS COMPANY PRESENTATION IN CERTAIN JURISDICTIONS MAY BE RESTRICTED BY LAW. PERSONS IN WHOSE POSSESSION THIS COMPANY PRESENTATION MAY COME ARE REQUIRED TO INFORM
THEMSELVES ABOUT AND TO OBSERVE SUCH RESTRICTIONS.

EACH RECIPIENT HEREOF, BY VIRTUE OF RECEIVING THIS COMPANY PRESENTATION, WILL BE DEEMED TO HAVE ACKNOWLEDGED, REPRESENTED AND AGREED THAT IT IS NOT A U.S. PERSON AND IS ACTING FOR ITS OWN ACCOUNT OR FOR THE ACCOUNT OF A NON-U.S. PERSON IN AN OFFSHORE TRANSACTION (AS DEFINED IN REGULATION S UNDER
THE SECURITIES ACT) AND (A) IF IT IS IN THE UNITED KINGDOM, IT IS A RELEVANT PERSON, AND/OR A RELEVANT PERSON WHO IS ACTING ON BEHALF OF, RELEVANT PERSONS IN THE UNITED KINGDOM AND/OR QUALIFIED INVESTORS TO THE EXTENT IT IS ACTING ON BEHALF OF PERSONS OR ENTITIES IN THE UNITED KINGDOM OR THE EUROPEAN
ECONOMIC AREA; OR (B) IF IT IS IN ANY MEMBER STATE OF THE EUROPEAN ECONOMIC AREA OTHER THAN THE UNITED KINGDOM, IT IS A QUALIFIED INVESTOR AND/OR A QUALIFIED INVESTOR ACTING ON BEHALF OF, QUALIFIED INVESTORS OR RELEVANT PERSONS, TO THE EXTENT IT IS ACTING ON BEHALF OF PERSONS OR ENTITIES IN THE
EUROPEAN ECONOMIC AREA OR THE UNITED KINGDOM.

THIS COMPANY PRESENTATION IS CONFIDENTIAL AND IS BEING PROVIDED TO YOU SOLELY FOR YOUR INFORMATION AND MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR FORWARDED OR FURTHER DISTRIBUTED TO ANY OTHER PERSON OR PUBLISHED, IN WHOLE OR IN PART, FOR ANY PURPOSE WHATSOEVER. ANY FORWARDING, DISTRIBUTION OR
REPRODUCTION OF THIS COMPANY PRESENTATION IN WHOLE OR PART IS UNAUTHORISED. FAILURE TO COMPLY WITH THIS DIRECTIVE MAY RESULT IN A VIOLATION OF THE SECURITIES ACT OR THE APPLICABLE LAWS OF OTHER JURISDICTIONS.

TROIKA IS ACTING EXCLUSIVELY FOR AVANGARD, AND NO ONE ELSE IN CONNECTION WITH THE TRANSACTION AND WILL NOT REGARD ANYONE ELSE AS THEIR CLIENT AND WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE TO ANYONE OTHER THAN AVANGARD FOR PROVIDING THE PROTECTIONS AFFORDED TO CLIENTS OF TROIKA NOR FOR PROVIDING ADVICE IN
CONNECTION WITH THE TRANSACTION, THE CONTENTS OF THIS COMPANY PRESENTATION, OR ANY OTHER MATTER REFERRED TO HEREIN.

NEITHER THE PROVISION OF THIS COMPANY PRESENTATION, NOR ANY INFORMATION IN CONNECTION WITH THE ANALYSIS OF THIS TRANSACTION CONSTITUTES OR SHALL BE RELIED UPON AS CONSTITUTING, THE GIVING OF INVESTMENT (OR OTHER) ADVICE BY TROIKA OR THE COMPANY OR ANY OTHER SHAREHOLDERS, EMPLOYEES
REPRESENTATIVES OR AFFILIATES THEREOF.

NONE OF AVANGARD OR TROIKA NOR THEIR RESPECTIVE SUBSIDIARIES, ASSOCIATES, DIRECTORS, EMPLOYEES, AGENTS OR ADVISORS (SUCH DIRECTORS, EMPLOYEES, AGENTS OR ADVISORS BEING HEREAFTER REFERRED TO AS “REPRESENTATIVES”), MAKES ANY REPRESENTATION OR WARRANTY (EXPRESS OR IMPLIED) AS TO THE ADEQUACY,
ACCURACY, REASONABLENESS OR COMPLETENESS OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS COMPANY PRESENTATION OR OF ANY ADDITIONAL INFORMATION, AND SUCH PARTIES OR ENTITIES EXPRESSLY DISCLAIM ANY AND ALL RESPONSIBILITY OR LIABILITY (OTHER THAN IN RESPECT OF FRAUDULENT MISREPRESENTATION) BASED ON OR
RELATING TO THE ACCURACY OR SUFFICIENCY THEREOF, OR FOR ANY ERRORS OR OMISSIONS FROM, THIS COMPANY PRESENTATION OR ANY ADDITIONAL INFORMATION OR BASED ON OR RELATING TO THE RECIPIENT’S RELIANCE OR USE OR THE RELIANCE OR USE BY ANY OF ITS ASSOCIATES OR REPRESENTATIVES ON OR OF THIS COMPANY
PRESENTATION OR ANY ADDITIONAL INFORMATION, OR ANY OTHER WRITTEN OR ORAL COMMUNICATIONS TRANSMITTED TO THE RECIPIENT OR ANY OF ITS ASSOCIATES OR REPRESENTATIVES OR ANY OTHER PERSON IN THE COURSE OF ITS OR THEIR EVALUATION OF AN INVESTMENT IN THE COMPANY.

FORWARD-LOOKING STATEMENTS

THIS COMPANY PRESENTATION INCLUDES STATEMENTS THAT ARE, OR MAY BE DEEMED TO BE, “FORWARD-LOOKING STATEMENTS”. THESE FORWARD-LOOKING STATEMENTS CAN BE IDENTIFIED BY THE USE OF FORWARD-LOOKING TERMINOLOGY, INCLUDING THE TERMS “BELIEVES”, “ESTIMATES”, “ANTICIPATES”, “EXPECTS”, “INTENDS”, “MAY”,
“WILL” OR “SHOULD” OR, IN EACH CASE THEIR NEGATIVE OR OTHER VARIATIONS OR COMPARABLE TERMINOLOGY. THESE FORWARD-LOOKING STATEMENTS INCLUDE ALL MATTERS THAT ARE NOT HISTORICAL FACTS. THEY APPEAR IN A NUMBER OF PLACES THROUGHOUT THIS COMPANY PRESENTATION AND INCLUDE STATEMENTS REGARDING THE
INTENTIONS, BELIEFS OR CURRENT EXPECTATIONS OF THE COMPANY, BY THEIR NATURE, FORWARD-LOOKING STATEMENTS INVOLVE RISKS AND UNCERTAINTIES BECAUSE THEY RELATE TO EVENTS AND DEPEND ON CIRCUMSTANCES THAT MAY OR MAY NOT OCCUR IN THE FUTURE, FORWARD-LOOKING STATEMENTS ARE NOT GUARANTEES OF
FUTURE PERFORMANCE. THE COMPANY’S ACTUAL PERFORMANCE, RESULTS OF OPERATIONS AND FINANCIAL CONDITION MAY DIFFER MATERIALLY FROM THE IMPRESSION CREATED BY THE FORWARD-LOOKING STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS COMPANY PRESENTATION.

SUBJECT TO ITS LEGAL AND REGULATORY OBLIGATIONS, AVANGARD EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY OBLIGATION TO UPDATE OR REVISE ANY FORWARD-LOOKING STATEMENT CONTAINED HEREIN TO REFLECT ANY CHANGE IN EXPECTATIONS WITH REGARD THERETO OR ANY CHANGE IN EVENTS, CONDITIONS OR CIRCUMSTANCES ON WHICH ANY
STATEMENT IS BASED. NEITHER TROIKA NOR ANY OF ITS RESPECTIVE AFFILIATES UNDERTAKE TO PROVIDE THE RECIPIENT HEREOF WITH ACCESS TO ANY ADDITIONAL INFORMATION OR TO UPDATE THIS COMPANY PRESENTATION OR TO CORRECT ANY INACCURACIES HEREIN WHICH MAY BECOME APPARENT.

TROIKA DOES NOT UNDERTAKE TO ASSESS OR KEEP UNDER REVIEW THE BUSINESS, FINANCIAL CONDITION, PROSPECTS, CREDITWORTHINESS, STATUS OR AFFAIRS OF THE COMPANY OR ANY OTHER PERSON NOW OR AT ANY TIME IN THE FUTURE OR TO PROVIDE CONSULTATIONS OR ADVICE TO ANY INTERESTED PARTY, INCLUDING POTENTIAL
INVESTORS IN THE SHARES OF THE COMPANY, ON THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS COMPANY PRESENTATION. ANY RECIPIENT OF THIS COMPANY PRESENTATION IS SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR ASSESSING AND KEEPING UNDER REVIEW THE BUSINESS, OPERATIONS, FINANCIAL CONDITION, PROSPECTS, CREDITWORTHINESS, STATUS AND AFFAIRS
OF THE COMPANY.

IN NO CIRCUMSTANCES SHALL THE DELIVERY OF THIS COMPANY PRESENTATION IMPLY THAT NO NEGATIVE CHANGE MAY OCCUR IN THE BUSINESS OF THE COMPANY AFTER THE DATE OF ISSUANCE OF THIS COMPANY PRESENTATION, OR ANY DATE OF AMENDMENT AND/OR ADDITION THERETO.

FINANCIAL INFORMATION AND ROUNDING

CERTAIN FINANCIAL INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS COMPANY PRESENTATION HAS BEEN EXTRACTED FROM THE COMPANY’S UNAUDITED MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTS AND FINANCIAL STATEMENTS PREPARED IN ACCORDANCE WITH UKRAINIAN ACCOUNTING STANDARDS (“UAS”). THE AREAS IN WHICH MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTS OR UAS
FINANCIAL STATEMENTS DIFFER FROM INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL REPORTING STANDARDS (“IFRS”) AND/OR U.S. GENERALLY ACCEPTED ACCOUNTING PRINCIPLES COULD BE SIGNIFICANT AND YOU SHOULD CONSULT YOUR OWN PROFESSIONAL ADVISORS AND/OR CONDUCT YOUR OWN DUE DILIGENCE FOR A FULLER UNDERSTANDING OF THE
SIGNIFICANCE OF SUCH DIFFERENCES AND ANY IMPACT SUCH DIFFERENCES MAY HAVE ON THE RELEVANT FINANCIAL INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS COMPANY PRESENTATION. SOME NUMERICAL FIGURES INCLUDED IN THIS COMPANY PRESENTATION HAVE BEEN SUBJECT TO ROUNDING ADJUSTMENTS. ACCORDINGLY, NUMERICAL FIGURES
SHOWN AS TOTALS IN CERTAIN TABLES MAY NOT BE AN ARITHMETIC AGGREGATION OF THE FIGURES THAT PRECEDED THEM.
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Avangard Overview

= #1 egg and dry egg products producer in Ukraine in 1H2010 Revenue and EBITDA developments, $ m
v 40% share in the industrial production of shell eggs compared to 39% in 2009, 29% in 2008 , 23% in 350 -
2007 W Revenues
= 69% share in the production of dry egg products (2009: 52%) 300 = EBITDA
= 80% share in exports of shell eggs (2009:73%) and 96% share in exports of dry egg products (2009: 250
86%)
= Vertically integrated business model of 19 poultry farms for laying hens, 3 breeder farms, 9 grow-out 200
farms, 6 fodder mills, 3 storage facilities and an egg processing plant 150
= State-of-the-art integrated facilities, highly advanced technology and superior biosecurity standards
= Two ongoing capital investment projects 100
= Shares listed on main Market Stock Exchange since May 2010 50
= Strong financial performance and low financial leverage 0
= $165.9 min. revenues in H12010 (5320 min. revenues in 2009) 2007 2008 2009 H12010
= $63.5 min. EBITDA in H12010 (5152 min. EBITDA in 2009)
= Netdebt (excl. IPO proceeds) of $67.6 mln in H12010 (5103 min in 2009), net debt (excl. IPO
proceeds)/EBITDA of 0.4x EBITDA in H12010 (less than 0.7x in 2009)
Avangard’s Market Share in Industrial Production of Eggs in Ukraine H12010 Egg Sales Breakdown, bn. pcs

1111

®m Domestic market Export
2007 2008 2009 H12010

Source: Pro-Consulting, SSCU

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT IS NOT FOR PUBLICATION OR DISTRIBUTION IN THE UNITED STATES 5
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Key Operational Highlights

Total egg output increased by 29% to 1,910 min eggs (H1 2009:

1,481 min). m Eggs
Poultry flock increased by 16% to 18.6 min birds (H2 2009:
16.1 min) ® Dry Egg Products (in

egg equivalent)

Average egg price increased by 44% to UAH 0.52 (excluding VAT)
per egg (H1 2009: UAH 0.36)

Sales of shell eggs to supermarkets increased from 2% of the total 2153
sold in 2009 to 7% in H1 2010, and expected to grow further
IPO on the Main Market of the London Stock Exchange in
May 2010, raising USS 200 mln in net proceeds to finance the
expansion and diversification of Avangard’s egg business ' ' '
H1 2009 H2 2009 H1 2010
Avangard Monthly Egg Prices, UAH/10 pcs Total Amount of Poultry, min heads

9 -
8 4
7 .
61 2010
> 2009
4 -

—2008
3 4

— 2007
2 4
1 .
0 T T T T T T T T T T T 1

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec 2007 2008 2009 H1 2010
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World Egg Market Trends

@ Growing world market

= World egg market has grown by 13% World Imports of Eggs, US$ min

CAGR since 2004 3038 3150
2935
= Share of egg imports has been 2627
increasing and reached 3% of world egg 2468
market in 2009 2106
= Significant growth of consumption in gy 1456 1605

the Middle East and Asia as eggs remain
one of the cheapest sources of protein

1050

@ Restrictions on egg production in the
EU may favor non-EU players

= Animal welfare restrictions may result 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009E 2010E 2013E  2015E
in the decline in both laying hens flock Eggimports  m Egg products imports
and eggs production in EU countries Source: FAO, Pro-Consulting

= Current consumption will likely require
significant rise of imports by the EU Market Size of Shell Eggs

Unseasonably hot weather in Europe (in Producer Prices), $ bin
led to sharp fall in grain harvest (e.g.
Germany will import ca. 1bn tons of

fodder wheat first time ever, which will
stimulate rise in its eggs COGS)
= Ukraine expected to be one of the
prime candidates to fulfill these needs
@ Growing global demand for egg
9 10 8 w0 (12 13 |14 (16 7 8

products

= Continuing demand from food,
confectionary and bakery industries 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009E 2010E 2013E 2015E

globally M Africa Americas M Asia M Europe

Source: FAO, Pro-Consulting
= Egg products allow for cheaper

. . THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT IS NOT FOR PUBLICATION OR DISTRIBUTION IN THE UNITED STATES
transportation and extended shelf life

Imports of Eggs in 2009, $ min

M Europe
Asia

M Americas

M Africa

H Other

Source: FAO, Pro-Consulting

Imports of Egg Product in 2009%, $ min

M Europe
Asia

B Americas

M Africa

H Other

Source: FAO, Pro-Consulting

* Africa and other regions accounted for less than 1.5%



Ukraine Macroeconomic Overview

= |n 2009 GDP equaled to $117 bn, 2010 y-o-y growth respective
estimates are 3.0%

= Economic reforms to ensure fiscal sustainability on the back of
inflation decrease to 5-6% and budget deficit reduction to 2% of
GDP by 2014

= Refinancing rate decreased (from 10.25% in August 2009 to
7.75% in August 2010) due to positive GDP dynamics, local
currency stabilization and inflation slowdown

= Considerable decrease of current account deficit (from $12.8 bn
in 2008 to $1.9 bn in 2009), YE2010 respective estimate is $1 bn.

= Agriculture is the most dynamic sector proved resilience to the
crisis and accounted for 8% of GDP in 2009. Y-o-y growth of the
sector equaled 5.4% in 2009

Inflation Slowdown Is Expected To Continue

30%
25%
20%
15%
10%

5%

O% 1 1 1 1 1 V4 1 J

5% | 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008

-10%
-15%

Real disposable income, % y-o-y CPI, % y-o-y

Source: Ukraine State Statistics Committee, Troika Dialog estimates

20%

10%

0%

-10%

-20%

-30%

H Real GDP growth, % y-o-y

20%
15%
10%
5%
0%
-5%
-10%
-15%

Post-crisis GDP Recovery

| 0N T

2003

2004

2005 2006

2007 2008 2009 2010E

Agriculture Remains Strong And Growing

0,1%
|

. 0,1% D

2003

2004

2005 2006

mmmm Agriculture output, % y-o-y

2007 2008 2009 2010E

Realindustrial production growth, % y-o0-y

14%
12%
10%
8%
6%
4%
2%
0%

Agriculture, % of GDP (right scale)
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Ukraine Egg Market Trends

@ Growth of internal consumption Real Disposable Income Growth, y-o-y Production of Shell Eggs in Ukraine, bn pcs
18 -
= Increased disposable income results in 16

growing egg consumption 3.0% 3.1% 1

= Domestic egg sales are expected to 1.6% 12 4
grow by 18% CAGR from 2009 to 2012 - 10 -

Industrial production growth vs.
households

2010E 2011E 2012E

= The share of household production
decreased from av. 44% in H12009 to -4.0%
av.42% in H12010 (2000: 66% ) acc. to 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009

SSCU Hm Households M Industrial companies (CAGR=13.4%)

@Consolidation in the industry

o N B O
1

Source: EIU, Pro-Consulting Source: SSCU, Pro-Consulting

= Small egg producers are being replaced
by larger cost effective players (acc. to Sales of Eggs, US$ min Ukraine Wheat and Egg Prices
Ptakhoprom of Ukraine, the number of 1500 -

factories decreased from 156 in 2003
1 000 _~//\' A/’ \‘I

to 101 in 2009 CAG
500 -

a=12%

T
o

@ Increasing export opportunities

T
(3}

= A ban on the import of Ukrainian
livestock farming products into Russia
was removed opening a major market
for Ukrainian producers

@ Recent hikes in grain prices are
mitigated for egg producers

0 T . . 0
2012E 2007 2008 2009 2010
Domestic Feed Wheat, UAH/ton Egg, UAH/10 pcs (RHS)

. - . 2005 2006 2007 2008  2009E  2010E  2011E
= Egg prices exhibit long term correlation

to wheat prices Source: SSCU, Pro-Consulting

= Wheat price inflation is expected to be Source: Bloomberg, Avangard data

passed through to egg consumers
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT IS NOT FOR PUBLICATION OR DISTRIBUTION IN THE UNITED STATES 10
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H1 2010 Financial Highlights — Income Statement

= Revenue increased by 68%
compared to H1 2009 USS$’000 2007 2008 2009 H1 2009 H1 2010 % change

reaching USS 165.9 min

REVENUE 127,788 302,292 319,855 98,567 165,901 +68%
= EBITDA amounted to
. GROSS PROFIT 19,566 82,007 107,143 40,315 55,361 +37%
USS$ 63.5 min in H1 2010, a SEees 0
47% increase on H1 2009 % margin 15% 27% 33% 41% 33%
OPERATING PROFIT 33,160 101,958 139,807 36,857 57,203 +55%
= Positive and growing _
bottom line with increasing % margin 26% 34%  44% 37% SR
margin NET PROFIT 30,234 77,283 133,669 33,367 61,943 +86%
% margin 24% 26% 42% 34% 37%

= Reduction in operating
margin is mostly explained
by the decrease of EBITDA 38,752 113,738 152,092 43,075 63,498 +47%
government subsidies from
USS 6.8 min in H1 2009
to USS 0.5 min in H1 2010

% margin 30% 38% 48% 44% 38%

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT IS NOT FOR PUBLICATION OR DISTRIBUTION IN THE UNITED STATES 12



As a result of the IPO in
May 2010 the Company
raised USS 200 min in net
proceeds, which were held
in cash and deposits as of
30.06.2010

Non-current biological
assets value increased 97%
due to increase in total
headcount and share of
chicken in total headcount

Trade receivables and
payables increased with
increasing sales and
purchases

After 30.06.2010 the trade
receivables balance has
significantly reduced as
USS 68.4 min was paid

Net debt excluding IPO
proceeds decreased 34%
resulting in a Net
debt/EBITDA of 0.4 times
based on LTM EBITDA

—

H1 2010 Financial Highlights — Balance Sheet

US$’000

NON-CURRENT ASSETS

Fixed Assets

Non-Current Biological Assets

CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories
Trade Accounts Receivable

TOTAL ASSETS

TOTAL EQUITY

NON-CURRENT LIABILITIES

CURRENT LIABILITIES

Trade Accounts Payable
Other Payables

TOTAL LIABILITIES

NET DEBT

NET DEBT (excl. IPO Proceeds)

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT IS NOT FOR PUBLICATION OR DISTRIBUTION IN THE UNITED STATES

482,553 483,039 414,376
213,529 368,264 375,426
21,343 9,185 21,546
200,509 536,927 430,000
12,688 47,076 92,757
47,953 15,593 47,320
683,064 1,019,967 844,376
91,792 118,503 360,555
200,677 208,169 99,253
390,594 693,294 384,568
43,134 20,529 68,019
123,244 363,646 143,628
591,271 901,463 483,821
258,371 220,937 102,571

H1 2010
447,033
384,315
42,538
675,656
99,216
88,868

1,122,689

401,785
86,016
128,532

494,898

-132,536

67,623

% change

+8%

+2%
+97%
+57%

+7%
+88%

+33%

n/a
-34%
13
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H1 2010 Financial Highlights — Cash Flow Statement

= Positive operating cash flow
driven mainly by growing
bottom line

= Sufficient cash balances as
of 30.06.2010 for further
investment programme

USS$'000

Profit before income tax
Operating profit before working capital changes

(Increase)/decrease in net working capital
Interest paid
Income tax paid

NET CASH GENERATED FROM/(USED IN) OPERATING
ACTIVITIES

Purchases of PP&E
(Increase)/Decrease in bank deposits
Net cash generated from/(used in) other investment
activities
NET CASH GENERATED FROM/(USED IN) INVESTING
ACTIVITIES

NET CASH GENERATED FROM/(USED IN) FINANCING
ACTIVITIES

Effects of translation into presentation currency

NET INCREASE/(DECREASE) IN CASH

Cash at the beginning of the year
Cash at the end of the year

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT IS NOT FOR PUBLICATION OR DISTRIBUTION IN THE UNITED STATES

2007 2008 2009
31,488 75,869 134,837
55,734 109,546 121,310
-53,770 43,773 96,179
-25,909 -54,653 -51,781

-65 -29 -48
-24,010 98,637 165,660
-146,372 -256,411 -3,370
-93,924 -137,632 126,200
-8,733 56,125 1,797
-249,029 -337,918 124,627
277,099 238,751 -295,469
- 1,856 1,097

4,060 1,326 -4,085

400 4,460 5,786
4,460 5,786 1,701

H12009 H12010
33,708 62,478
27,507 48,740
-61,425 -20,977
-18,113 -9,831

-11 1
-52,042 17,932
-948 -20,819
40,304 -101,418
532 =
39,888 -122,237
8,434 208,472
-647 -270
-4,367 103,897
5,786 1,701
1,419 105,598

14
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H1 2010 Key Segment Results

USS$’000 Shell egg Egg products
SALES REVENUE 116,998 32,542
Intra-group elimination -11,556 -
REVENUE FROM EXTERNAL BUYERS 105,442 32,542
= Shell egg segment sales to
Exlti:)nlacl) ?uyers in OPERATING PROFIT 55,008 363
v increased 60% compared to % margin 7% 1%
H1 2009 EBITDA 60,738 393
v" accounted for 64% of % margin 52% 1%

Avangard’s revenue
Drivers of Shell Eggs Revenue Growth in H1 2010

= Shell egg production is profit
tax exempt, and most of

Avangard’s profits are y 21035
attributed to this segment via

.. 22%
transfer pricing 18 660

Revenue H1 2009 Volumes Price Revenue H1 2010

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT IS NOT FOR PUBLICATION OR DISTRIBUTION IN THE UNITED STATES
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Cost Structure

Cost of Sales

US$’000 H1 2009 H1 2010
Compound fodder 54,008 94,660
Salary and wages 6,910 7,702
Utilities 3,632 6,193
Depreciation 5,863 5,888
Other 1,600 9,946
Total COGS 72,014 124,389

Cost of Sales

Other
Depreciation

| Utilities

H Salary and wages

B Compound fodder

H1 20NAa H1 2010

—

Sales, General and Administration

US$’000 H1 2009 H1 2010

Salary and wages 1,769 2,279
Transportation 410 1,244
External services 881 531
Repairs and maintenance 36 39
Depreciation 325 320
Other 623 528
Total SG&A 4,044 4,941

Sales, General and Administration
Costs Structure

15% 11%
6%
Other 8%
Depreciation
Repairs and maintenance
H External services
M Transportation
M Salary and wages
H1 720nQ H1 7010
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Debt Structure and Net Working Capital

cash position of USS 133 min

= Currently most of Avangard’s debt is short-term, and backed by sufficient

equivalent bank deposits

As of 30.06.2010 the IPO proceeds were still held in cash creating a net

= Solvency increased further with Net debt/EBITDA (excluding IPO
proceeds) reaching 0.4 times, which is less than that of comparable

agricultural companies

= Average cost of debt for Avangard is 17%

USsS$’000 2009 H1 2010
Total Debt 265,038 273,056
Long-term 92,117 85,820
Short-term 172,921 187,237
Cash & Cash Equivalents 1,727 105,625
Deposits 156,421 297,251
Financial Assistance Issued 4,320 2,717
Net Debt/(Net Cash) 102,571 -132,536
Net Debt, excl. IPO proceeds 67,623
Net Debt (excl. IPO proceeds)/EBITDA* 0.7 0.4
EBITDA*/Interest expense* 3.3 5.1
Net Working Capital 56,389 55,543
as % of Sales* 17.6% 14.3%

* Last 12 months Sales, EBITDA and Interest expense are used to calculate ratios for H1 2010

% change

+3%
-7%
+8%

n/a
+90%
-37%

n/a
-34%

-18%

Structure of Debt and Bank Deposits (excl. IPO proceeds) by Maturity, in $ m

M Interest-bearing debt

Bank deposits
197
| 0
Less than 1 year More than 1 year
Net Debt*/EBITDA

Avangard H1 2010

Astarta H1 2010

Kernel H1 2010

* Net debt position for Avangard does not include IPO proceeds
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Income Statement

US$’000 2007 2008 2009
REVENUE 127,788 302,292 319,855
Income from revaluation of biological assets at fair value 6,467 12,690 7,695
Cost of sales -114,689 -232,975 -220,407
GROSS PROFIT 19,566 82,007 107,143
General administrative expenses -4,986 -7,932 -4,933
Distribution expenses -4,005 -4,429 -3,086
Other operating income/expenses, net 22,585 32,312 40,683
OPERATING PROFIT/(LOSS) 33,160 101,958 139,807
Financial income 20,868 26,897 41,180
Financial expenses -22,540 -52,986  -46,150
PROFIT BEFORE TAX 31,488 75,869 134,837
Income tax expenses -1,254 1,414 -1,168
PROFIT/(LOSS) FOR THE PERIOD 30,234 77,283 133,669

For the sake of convenience some rows were aggregated

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT IS NOT FOR PUBLICATION OR DISTRIBUTION IN THE UNITED STATES

H12009 H1 2010

98,567 165,901
14,729 14,735
-72,981 -125,275
40,315 55,361
2,596  -2,505
-1,433  -2,436
571 6,978
36,857 57,203
19,643 15,590
22,792 -10,511
33,708 62,282
-341 -339
33,367 61,943
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Balance Sheet

USS'000 2007 2008 2009 H1 2009 H1 2010
ASSETS
Property, plant and equipment 213,529 368,264 375,426 385,135 384,315
Held-to-maturity investments 29,766 41 40 41 40
Non-current biological assets 21,343 9,185 21,546 40,289 42,538
Long-term deposits 107,627 49,351 504 4,229 28
Other non-current assets 110,288 56,198 16,860 36,699 20,112
Total non-current assets 482,553 483,039 414,376 466,393 447,033
Inventories 12,688 47,076 92,757 70,381 99,216
Taxes recoverable and prepaid, net 41,226 54,063 28,743 26,688 24,351
Current biological assets 18,075 47,935 44,910 30,678 34,785
Prepayments and other current assets, net 38,744 133,111 58,626 170,559 25,588
Trade accounts receivable, net 47,953 15,593 47,320 84,721 88,868
Short-term deposits 37,363 233,271 155,917 238,089 297,223
Cash and cash equivalents 4,460 5,878 1,727 1,446 105,625
Total current assets 200,509 536,927 430,000 622,562 675,656
TOTAL ASSETS 683,062 1,019,967 844,376 1,088,955 1,122,689
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
Share capital 3 644 644 644 835
Share premium - - 115,858 115,858 317,021
Retained earnings 74,109 168,151 300,107 201,098 360,688
Effect from translation into presentation currency 0 -56,698 -64,137 -55,343 -60,199
Total equity attributable to shareholders of Avangard Group 74,112 112,097 352,472 146,398 618,345
Non-controlling interests 17,680 6,406 8,083 6,817 9,446
Total equity 91,792 118,503 360,555 153,215 627,791
Long-term loans 189,340 192,518 85,975 235,650 80,653
Long-term finance lease 0 8,502 6,142 7,503 5,167
Other non-current liabilities 11,337 7,149 7,136 7,181 7,293
Total non-current liabilities 200,677 208,169 99,253 250,334 93,113
Short-term interest bearing debt 128,099 204,605 164,043 263,342 171,641
Financial assistance received 96,101 104,151 8,535 241,930 15,250
Trade accounts payable 43,134 20,529 68,019 76,958 86,016
Other current liabilities and accrued expenses 123,259 364,009 143,971 103,175 128,878
Total current liabilities 390,593 693,294 384,568 685,404 401,785
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY 683,062 1,019,967 844,376 1,088,952 1,122,689
Net Debt 258,371 220,937 102,571 370,634 -132,536

For the sake of convenience some rows were aggregated
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Strategy

Increase Domestic
Market Share

Further increase its market share in Ukraine in shell eggs production supported by

v’ decline in household production

v competitive cost structure and brand awareness vis-a-vis other local manufacturers
Capitalize on its strong positions to enjoy volume growth on the back of rising disposable
income of the population

Increase Exports of
Eggs and Dry Egg
Products

Capitalize on the rising demand from the Middle East, Asia and CIS
Capture additional demand from the EU after obtaining necessary export permits

T~ T

Further Develop the
Company’s Customer
Base

Development of relations with wholesalers to obtain better commercial terms backed by
bargaining power

Negotiate direct contracts with local retailers and introduce “private labels”
Introduction of customer loyalty programs

Business development with multinational FMCG corporations with local production (i.e. Nestle)

T~

Expand Production
Facilities

Upgrade of existing facilities (capacity increased by 8.6 times from 2.2 mln laying hens in 2005
to 18.9 min in 2009)
Finalize the ongoing investment projects (Avis and Chornobaivske farms) to increase total
capacity by 6 min to 24.9 mln laying hens

Expansion of Imperovo production facilities to 10 min shell eggs per day from 3 min in 2009

Enhance Products
Quality and Optimize
Product Mix

Implementation of GLOBALGAP and HACCP regulations
Increase the share of dry egg products in the product mix in order to prolong storage life of
inventories and achieve more cost-efficient transportation terms

Continuously Focus
on Operational
Efficiency

Introduce integrated control systems at all of its facilities and enterprises
Focus on labor, administrative and overhead costs optimization o o
Construction of biogas plants at Avis and Chornobaivske complexes to efficiently utilize bird
manure

T~ T~ T
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Investor Relations

Please direct all inquiries to
Victoria Korolchuk, Head of Investor Relations

Telephone: +38 044 593 28 60
+38 067 214 84 23
E-mail: v.korolchuk@avangard.co.ua
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Avangard’s Key Products

Shell Eggs

Dry Egg Products

Other Products

Use

Direct consumption
Food industry,
production of pasta,
bakery products, semi-
ready products, etc.
Production of dry egg
products

Production of
mayonnaise, dressings,
confectionary, bakery
products, ice-cream,
fish semi-finished
products, etc.

= Further processing of

65 week and 80 week
breeder and laying
flock

Sale of slaughtered
poultry to third parties
(no packaged meat for
direct consumption)
Internal consumption
of produced feed

Type, category

= Brown or white color

= 3 categories:

v/ premium — not less
than 65 grams

v first — not less than
55 grams

v second — not less
than 45 grams

= Dry egg powder
(mélange), dry yolk
powder, dry albumen
powder

= Live and slaughtered
poultry

= Combined feed

= Other

Storage

Under 7 days of storage at 64%
temperatures between 0 and 20°C —

dietary eggs

Up to 25 days of storage at

temperatures between 0 and 20°C or

120 days in freezers at temperatures

between 0 and -2°C — table eggs

Eggs stored for longer period of time

can only be processed or used as feed

Under 20°C — no longer than 6 months  20%
Under 2°C — no longer than 2 years

16%

% of Revenue (at

H1 2010)
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Avangard’s Fully Vertically Integrated Business Model

Benefits of vertically integrated structure
= effective cost management
= quality control enhancement
= effective supplier risk management
= decrease of product price per unit

= strict biosecurity standards

integrated business model

eggs requires around $130 min in investment”

= Avangard is the only player at Ukrainian eggs
market that gets full advantage of its vertically

= For other players capacity expansion of 1 bln

Production process structure

Own breeder and growout farms are used to rear laying hens
In-house bred laying hens produce eggs at 19 poultry farms
Fodder is sourced internally from 6 fodder mills (approx. 75%
necessary for egg production as of 2009) with the remainder
purchased from third party producers. The Company
mitigated its exposure to rising grain prices in H2 2010 by
signing forward contracts for the purchase of wheat

Eggs are processed at Imperovo Foods plant

Eggs and dry egg products are sold to wholesale customers
domestically and are exported to Middle East, Africa and
Asia

Once the hens stop producing, they are sold for further

processing to meat processing companies
1 Dry egg products are
exported or sold
domestically

Imperovo Egg

- Long-term
" storage Processing Plant

Breeder and laying flock
are sold to 3" parties

3

—  Manure to 3" parties

[ Grain suppliers ]7_, Fodder mills
O O q
N 5 ) Farms for rearing
- _ > laying hens
4 ~\
Breeder. flock N . .
suppliers
|
A
( ™\
Animal feed
suppliers

—» External process - Avangard'’s facilities
— Internal process :] Suppliers

Shell eggs are exported

»

or sold domestically

* Assuming modernization and expansion of existing facilities
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New Poultry Complexes to Increase Output and Improve Vertical Integration

Full Integrated Cycle Poultry Complex — Operating Flowchart
= |nvestment underway to increase

production capacity to 24.9 million /” h
. I
laying hens, a 32% growth : Fodder mill mmma Slaughtering plant
compared to 2009 I
1 Compound 40 tons/hour Compound
n i 1 fodder fodder :
Construction of two full cycle : production hens 3,000 birds/hour
1

poultry farms: Avis in capacity

capacity
Khmelnitskiy and Company’s I Pullets . .
Chornobaivske in Kherson breeders Grow-out site Industrial site .
two lines each of

regions in Ukraine with a 1.5 min. birds 3min. laying heny ... 120,000 pcs/hour

i i it capacit, i
comblned capacity of 6 min capacity . chicken pacity capacity
laying hens

manure manure E radin and
. . Biogas unit — gi.g gk h
=  Equipment to be supplied by packing workshop
the Salmet (Germany) and . Within Avis/Chornobaivske

Facco (ltaly), leading b
international manufacturers

= The farms are designed to
employ the high level of
automation and are labor-
efficient

= Each of complexes to include a
fodder mill, a growout section, an
egg sorting section, long-term
storage facilities, a slaughtering Avis Farm

o

section, and a biogas section Chornobaiveke"*
webarm

= Avangard has already financed USS$
226.7 min (c. 50%) of total USD
478.4 min project cost
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Modern Operating Facilities Located Across Ukraine

= The Company’s facilities are amongst the most technologically
advanced in Ukraine, located in 14 of Ukraine’s 24 regions and in
the Autonomous Republic of Crimea

= Access to wholesale and retail networks across the
country

= Efficient and timely distribution of eggs — a key factor for
such short shelf life products

= Existing facilities were upgraded in the course of 2007 - 2009

Shell Egg Production Facilities

= Key production assets - 19 farms for laying hens (18.9 mIn hens
and 5.3 bin shell eggs capacity in 2009)

= Rearing farms are serviced by 3 breeder farms, 9 farms for
growing young laying hens, 6 fodder mills

= 3 |ong-term egg storage facilities

= Construction of 2 new modern poultry complexes (Avis and
Chornobaivske farms) to increase capacity by 6 min hens and
1,680 min shell eggs when fully operational

Egg Processing Facilities

= Production of dry egg products at Imperovo plant in the Ivano-
Frankivsk region with processing capacity of 3 min shell eggs per
day

= Future plan to increase Imperovo’s processing capacity to 10 min
shell eggs per day

(L Rovno

Chernigov
Sumy
Zhytomir ‘Kiev
Kh*melnitsky .
= — @ . Poltava . . .
. . ' ‘harkov
I.w-..iovsk Vinnitsa D . Lugansk
Uzhgorod ‘ .F A . Kirovograd ‘ Dnepropetrovsk ’..
) "NOVTS
. . 44 . . ".Ocn A3
Odessa Nikolayev . ‘
Zaporozh'ye .
®
Kherson
LC
Crimea
%
@ 19 farms for rearing laying hens 6 fodder mills
@ 3 second-order breeders ®: storage warehouses
®> grow-out farms o Imperovo Foods egg processing plant

@ Avis complex: under construction

@ Chornobaivske complex: under construction
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Rising Volumes of Export Benefit Avangard

High Growth Potential

Ukraine is geographically close to the large
Asian and Middle East markets and has a
natural advantage in fodder costs which
typically accounts for approximately 70% of
egg production costs

Asian and Middle East markets are the largest
egg markets globally in value terms and
represent the most important and the fastest
growing markets globally

To capitalize on rising demand from the
region, in 2009 Avangard exported dry egg
products to 16 countries in Middle East, Asia
and other regions

European market remains an important
market globally, and Avangard plans to
commence export of dry egg products on the
back of expected drop of internal production
in European countries

Export of Eggs

Exports of eggs are driven by increasing
demand in the Middle East and Asia that are
not satisfied by local supply

Avangard has signed contracts with

customers to export 1.2 bin eggs in 2010. In
H12010 Avangard exported ca. 200m shell

eggs

Export of Dry Egg Products

The Company is in the process of seeking
accreditation to export to EU

Avangard has signed letters of intent with
customers to export dry egg products in the
amount of 180.6 min pcs. of shell eggs
equivalent in 2010. In H12010 the Company
exported 693 tons of dry egg products

Exports are made via related intermediary

Tunisia

Key Export Routes of Avangard

Egg Consumption Dynamics, y-o-y

10%

6%

2%

2% [-2003---2004~~2005 20062007 ~2008--2009E"

-6%

—&— Americas

Source: FAO, Pro-Consulting

—&— Asia

—&— Europe

Japan

Pakistan

Vietnam

Indonesia

Egg Products Consumption Dynamics, y-o-y

10%

6% .\

2% LA/‘/’

2% 200320042005 20062007 ~~2008 2009 -

-6%

—&— Americas —&— Asia —&— Europe

Source: FAO, Pro-Consulting
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